

W.P(C)No. 102 OF 2005

ITEM No.MM-9

Court No. 2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.102/2005 (For Preliminary Hearing)

VIVEK NIGAM & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

[With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay]

Date : 25/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Rohan Thawani, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on notified date.

(Subhash Chander) (Prem Prakash)
Court Master Court Master