

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.102 OF 2005

VIVEK NIGAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 22/02/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi,Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

for M/s. I.M. Nanavati Associates, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This writ petition may not be listed next week.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master